
SCHLÄUCHE - HOSES

Miniflex  G
TECHNISCHE DATEN/ TECHNICAL DATA

ressemhcrudnennI
retemaidrenni

mm.hcni

kcurdstiebrA.xam
erusserpgnikrow

rab.i.s.p

kcurdfürP
erusserptset

rab.i.s.p

kcurdztalP
erusserpgnitsrub
rab.i.s.p

thciweG
thgiew

m/gk

thciweG
thgiew
teef/bl

ekrätsdnaW
ssenkciht

.rN.tseB
.oN.trA

4/3 91

D 1 52 81062 22023 54056 11,0 70,0 mm3,1

4/11 23 81062 22023 54056 51,0 01,0 mm3,1

2/11 83 81062 22023 54056 71,0 11,0 mm3,1

2/11 83

3/21 24

4/31 54 81062 22023 54056 02,0 31,0 mm3,1

C 2 25 81062 22023 54056 32,0 51,0 mm3,1

6/12 55

2/12 46 61032 02092 04085 03,0 02,0 mm3,1

B 4/32 07 41002 81062 53005 43,0 32,0 mm3,1

B 3 57 21571 51022 03534 73,0 52,0 mm3,1

2/13 09

4 201

3/14 011

4/34 021

5 521

541

6 051

561


